(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: CHAUBEY REALTIES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement ofOCll%E’:lOg?J?—(())l—ZON; List of Creditors as on: 07-02-2019; Name of IP: 01-01-1970; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

576839751

540885023

96.28

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

112723771

11272377

2.01

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

4570558

4570558

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

2322768

2164478

0.39

39601

118689

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

20922215

717379063

7445477

561767355

1.33

5912951

5952553

7543788

12233035

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/429
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-24 15:56:16-62433347d277925f3fadad463729680d.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-24 16:14:33-05ff0bbf605803aba18cdfa69c61515e.pdf
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